In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1586.

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

ok
2053
AT

Companies House

SATURDAY

*ABF32V42* ‘
A19

16/09/2017 #377
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o 76 0[3fs[4]3

Company number

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Titan Construction Management Limited

bold black capitals.

|

! Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Nicola Elaine

Surname Layland

Liquidator’s address

Building name{number! Eagle Point

Street \ Little Park Farm Road
|

Post town \ Segensworth, Fareham

County/Region ‘ Hampshire

s [plof1]s] [sT [0

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Robert A H @ Other liquidater

Use this section to tell us about

Sumame Maxwell another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building namefnumber [ Toronto Square ®0ther liquidator

Use this section to telt us about

Street ‘ another liquidator.
|

Past town ’ Toronto Street

County/Region ‘ Leeds

ook (L[S 1] [2[H[]

Country ’

04/17 Versien 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

oate o ops [20f1]7

Statement of affairs

~

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A)} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insalvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liquidator’s signature | Signature l

Signature date ,TE "‘O E l_“;’?ﬂ—’?

04/%7 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Titan Construction Management Limited

on the 4 September 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name f 4 7 (el s 4

Signed %"’/

1 /, e 7
Dated ¢y o1 2ot




Titan Construction Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 September 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Vaiue

£
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Fixtures and fittings 998.00 NIL
Plant and machinery 3,338.00 NIL
Computer equipment 898.00 NIL
Motor vehicles 14,110.00 NIL
Investments 70.00 NIL
Debt due from Rent Reliable Limted 50,000.00 NIL
Debt due from Titan SWR Limited 107,227.00 Uncertain
Contracts in progress 1,230,869.00 37,500.00
Completed contracts 247,612.00 38.,500.00
Cash in client account 150,000.00 150,000.00
Cash at bank 141,000.00 141,000.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 367,000.00

A ¢ ot 2ol
‘ e o4 . Pt
Signature Date ¢ { e




Titan Construction Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 September 2017

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 367,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees - holiday and arrears of pay 72,488.67
o 72,488.67
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 294,511.33
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
N
294,511.33
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) - ] NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 294,511.33
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 294,511.33
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 294,511.33
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and expense creditors 2,876,337.30
Employee claims 362,493.14
Connected party loans 336,000.00
HCC Bond claim 909,034.00
PAYE and CIS deductions 50,312.00
Associated company debts 146,561.50
- 4,680,737.94
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} {4,386,226.61)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (4,386,226.61)
Issued and called up capital
QOrdinary Shareholders 150,275.00
150,275.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(4,536,501.61)

-,
Signature <2~ £ Date % 91- Zet}

-

'/’



Z

¥2'S1 £102 Jaqualdes #0

00'SPY'8
26'02e's
00gze'ee
000912
0028

S'699
08'vee
g17196'¢
0009¢
00'692°2

9F'ELE'S
88°L/9'8
88'ves ey
029422
26'908°t
§5°G/9°L
00°005'8
00°004°1
2ee08el
00°169°L
00°000°00¢
S6°6YE 0V
EL VY602
00911

00 LEL'Y
GLGoLe
18°61E2
Zheel's

3

60°G102 19\ 08 Sdl

NO#¥ 83 'UopuoT 'PeOY SMalpuy g ‘soipnig juabay ‘19 wun

48P £N7 ‘eaysplojpeyg ‘plezzng uoybian ‘peoy Aingaaciy) ‘Lnosy Aemabply |

D47 02va '19518W0S ‘[IA08 A ‘UCIBUIAY ‘OAOW

DAL ZON ‘WeyBumoN ‘19248 UOBIS GE ‘9SNOH JUOISIEM “100|4 UIG

ON1 #LNN ‘auysucidweylion ‘Buuanay ‘asoj) poop Aopeam |

NSs v19Y

‘anysyiag ‘Aingmap ‘peoy abpuqueH ‘unon uuepuepy ‘(410 1palg uoibay [enuan yis
My/ ¥103 ‘uopuo 199.4g slebman |g

X 12 2MS ‘UopuoT “Hed W3 pue |iiH uolxug Jo Jaulo)

N9 SAD ‘Anusnc) ‘pecy Aueqly || 'asnoH abpug

VY 099 ‘9UIYSISISADI0AA ‘BA0IBSWI0IG N0l 9%0)S 'PEOY [|BYUOISOMN XOQUSSIL) 92
N9 64H

‘BIYSPIOIBIDH ‘BAM-UO-SSOY ‘ISOM-IBA-SPUOCILAS ‘BUBT ||aM SHIBN ‘9SNOLUIBAA DU L
g2 0¥DY ‘aliysyieg ‘weybuiop ‘Peoy uooibullap ‘9snoH slen yinog

Z1/ 95S ‘xess3 ‘ybis|dey ‘ajeis3 puj arebyoiq

avy 21vQ usy ‘puasaaeiry ‘aue] Buoy] ‘AISSINN [IYSHEH

449 6IND x@s53 ‘uopley ‘pecy [eldS Hued ssauisng UONBIS 1S9 £ N

HH6 £N1 ‘paezzng uoybia] ‘peoy uoibul||ig ‘lodag 99)|07 G HuN

HN1 88Ng ‘xassng iseq ‘uojybug ‘1eaus uyor |

DAY 118 ‘UBNOIS ‘Aemied UM ‘@SNOH JBALBUOT

HME 99N ‘weybuioN ‘peoy Aspiauuag Yed ssauisng 1adsy ‘asnoH joadsy

JAD SYM ‘UOIBULLBAA ‘poOMYONg MIE POOMYDIIG ‘BNUBAY LOYEQ 201

H38 231 ‘48159216 ‘Aoj8sSoN ‘|leH A8jesopN

HL1 IN3 ‘X@S8|PPIA ‘PIdYUT ‘PBOY UMOID ZE “9SNOH JUspIY

NdS /DN ‘weybunon ‘peoy Bupiog ‘e4ua)) ssauisng ‘YSIpuaies) ajIsen)

316 OLAM ‘uoldweyssaops ‘peoy meys 'esnoH |9buy

SHI 19S "WeYIayloY ‘PrOY dA0ID ABJUBH ‘g U

NAs | 1yg ‘1981803 ‘awol4 J06i1g uojsiep ‘asnoH ucisiep

550 637 'SPas 'Hied [BUISNPU| USAIEL) 5040 ‘yreduddy usaln ssou)

d0S 1y “ielseoueT 153 pu| aunT

SI0B}LY2IY Jauin] Jen
Buninsuod 080
S198)IUDIY UMOIE Uoog

Buninsuod gmg
pIt ubisaQ saoinBS Bulping

aseqgppng

od 19

YaINy9 1SIPOUIAIA |I1H uolxug
P17 punod satipug

Bupun Buriaiwoog

Buipiing Axs anig
goueInsy| drg
dnoury Asueag

sioioeNuUeD adeaspue siAeg
Bunybr uooeg

SWBISAS HE

$saJdxg uesBWY
SMOPUIp O81SY

8i1ua7) ssauisng 10adsy
P17 8- JuB|d peslysY
B6uajzeH Jnyuy ploT

PIT sUoiNjag aIH Juaply
[BUUOSIBd Yoroiddy

p1 sbundg |sbuy

P MN oasn|y

P17 seuisnpu| a1ebalbby
P11 sBuixiq ssajuiels SOV
P17 sdijsedns 1y

" ssaippy

610 | abeyd

siolpai) Auedwo) - g
paywi Juswsheuel uoloNIISUC) uell
SUOIIN|OS [BIOURUIH B SSaUISNgG pue}od



J

¥2:§1 102 lequialdes +0

00°080°01
00°C0}'S
08'vEE'e
0200’y
00Cle
0091991
16°90E'S
0£981
0g'srl
LLCLE
00°008°2
00'0L¢'9
FA 4
00'v60°1
00°L0L vk
00°SS}'Y
00°€0L
rANYA A
06'1GL°}
00'150'c
91'891
Vish 7A Y
Ot 06€'SY
0£'81E2
00002,
009102
6.'¢S
00°9¥9°2
09°68¢'¥8E
00'¥8

3

60°G102 19A DS Sdl

das 123a ‘Agieq ‘ucje] s ‘pecy playng ‘8snoH uemoy

Q3 SeHd ‘BNYSBIUERT ‘UISAld ‘PUBIAT ‘PeOY Sauedeg gf

BNL 13 ‘uai] uo uoung ‘18aag mojBuinioH 'Unos uosuy ‘v INg

HDZ ZNN 'ucidweypoN ‘apeoy ‘peoy 2q9|o 92

NN¥ W1 D3 ‘uopuo” 18ans uyoris L. ‘100|4 pug

VSS ZILAS ‘sAmod ‘smsise)) ‘abenog pug abpug ‘ssjgels ayl ‘| 1un

NDY EYM ‘uoibuleps ‘peoy A9isly ‘WNOD LUOKesH ‘| JuN

Yyt £608 ‘sdueH ‘ybis|ise] ‘piod sie|puey) ‘asel) JamoyAey ‘esnoH Jnowhes
g9 viNY ‘@aysdwey ‘ybnosoguie ‘peoy BIPUEXSE | |-6 ‘8SNOH Beydly
HAO0 SI1ON ‘aaysweybunoN 'Asjsauuy ‘aAlQ YeQ s ed poomiays
A89 21 Q8 ‘uop|iseq ‘ajebmoig £6 ‘asnoH Aeg

418 PSIND 'xass3 ‘PalsuBIS ‘smaly saxelg L

DHG €7d ‘YinowAh|d ‘01 xod Od

gd1 02vL ‘185i2Wog ‘piey) *aso|D Buiyoseg Ui1n) sseulsng uIajsap 18340
Jv9 YA ‘uciBuLliepn Med poomynilg ‘9sSNoH UOMSN ‘21 aIng

AA6 LHD “I1s8yD ‘9//€ X0g Od

V2 61MS ‘UOpUOT 'POOM SIB1|0D 189S UBIH 8

HN¥ 8LON ‘SHON ‘playsuep ‘Alepoy 3y |

THE 99 ‘wngyoe(g 1e8s Auuad 'Aemalg Jels

4710 LLHY 'X8SsNS 1sap ‘AS|melD ‘play| ‘Hunol 8y ‘sebenod doiH |1
JHY 8287 SPad 19945 WElIIM JO ‘PeoY As|BuluuelS "UNeD SUCISAIN ‘v HUN

Yoleyuaalin
PIBIOYDS Weyels)
S80IA8G BlIS [BqOID

P17 9815 yied pleljlo
ubisaqg (einjonig wicH
Buioenuo) wio4

P17 SWalsAS all4 ISelewe|
sjonpold Loneniysuon s
P17 Jswiepxy

NO3

saoeg pobeuepy a)3
UQISIA M3

ABisu3g 403

weld ajbe3

Alsuior AHQA

[euolEUWISIU| gQN|D Slauiq
pajjwr nnaelq

[e2L1283 HOA

01d sajemy] [slueq
saoineg Bulues g asiny

17 wio4Adon

v3Z 11S ‘UBnois ‘Aep sousineT i |1 ‘Buiping SNIODOD SY/L PalW SUOHN|og ANSNpu| UORoNAISUOD

NLt YO ‘A81Ng ‘Weysy ‘sueT MOJIIM BEZ '9SNOH aliyieD

va/ £1Hg ‘19si0Q ‘9100 ‘as0|0 poolAjoH ‘ebe|Ip ssauisng 10geD 04 )N

HY/ ¥£D3 ‘uopuoT ‘youpspunoH gg| ‘Butpiing ydioyog 1S ayL

d46 LHY ‘IUpay ‘£ X083 Od

STt 4138 ‘UopuoT ‘€802 X0g Od

vdp DL ‘Aenbio] ‘pecy ||amaleq ‘||eH sSoo

49% 91S ‘syelS ‘Jusl] Uo 801G 'ABp UONBAOUU| YIBd $SBUISNg SHeIS YUON ‘9 Hun
MdL ZLHE ‘185100 '8|00d ‘pEOY Ad|lEA BUINOY "Sled SSauIsng swosyuelg £2 Nun

ssalppy

sliedsy 51210U00)

SLUQOIYSEAA [BIDISLLLUOTD

d1100 % 8pA|D

saIA9g Bupjied Ja1sullisep o AlD
BISBAA [BIDIBWIWION) JSISUILUISAAA 10 AUD
SJUB)NSUOD) 9SBN

[e0L1D3|3 JBLED

ssauIsng asnoyalepy auoydien

6 Jo g efieg

€090
¢090D
109D
0090
€040
€040

1040
004D
§030
#030
€030
¢030
1030
0035
#0400
€040
¢0do
L0do
004ao
aodo
000D
g020
Y000
6000
8000
9000
S000
#0020
£000
¢0dd

Ay

si0}ipa4n Auedwo) - g
paliwi] Juawsheue uonongsuo) uen
sSuonn|os [e1duRUlg B SSAuUISng puejlod



¥2:61 L102 Jeqwsidas 0

g2 Pre'aL
G2'868't

091099}
06°'6/6
GE'8GY'P
6v'ee2'sy
L 12v'9
00G.2'2
02'€96'l
00'9G1'9
£8°¥¥0'L
02'6/2'2
0£'056'82
£27990'/8
£0'069'2}
91°/21'Sv2
6.°298'}1
0r'028'cl
00°005'E
00°00%'2
89'8c2'l
00'2/2'2E
6£'869'2E
v $09'v2
00°029't
9G'pEZ L
S1'6+9'S
00020

3

60°51L02 "19A 708 Sdl

HH | §13S ‘puopuoT 182i13 SUlOY ¥ PIBA “HBUM UOUBP]

HdS

LLHY ‘x8ssng 1sap ‘Asujog ‘aue] abpugiiels ed sseuisng afiuein Aaujog gz yun
ZN¢

02vg '19519W0g ‘la0a ) ‘aleis] Buipel] xud ‘peoy Buly Bag ‘LUNoD Najueg 9 ¥ G SHUN
g9 PISS X553 ‘uop|iseq ‘osey) PIEMOH ‘9SNOH Si|[emulo) ‘9g ) INg

aNZ 241 ‘slaiysdoiys ‘paoya ] ‘poopa uolBuiuuog ‘unod yied 1eag

an6 | 1YM oopAeH 1S3 pu| ¥00pAeH ‘peoy BpUold YLON

Oré 8ML 'Xess|ppIN ‘piojiusig ‘peoy JOUB uolsod // '9SNoH UopuoT]

rQS 21vQ Jua)| ‘puasarelr) "Aep B2I0LBQIIM LS

S71 DN ‘edysweybumon ‘weybunioN ‘10ang Aouolg /€ ‘9SNoH 8o1d

018 629H ‘auysdweH “ooH ‘sueT Ajeyd ‘slels3 sed peysiswboq ‘ebenog jpue)d
HOL 1Y 18lSeoueT ‘leH UMO] ‘¥ X0g Od ‘S801A18S anuaady

r40 1159 ‘|01sug 'YINOWUCAY ‘sueT] a3ows “Yed weybuyoocy |

DS6 GAM ‘PIBYSNRM NSSSO 'B1RIST [BLISNPU| POOMPUNOY “0g Hun

Q4L LPHD ‘lerip ‘pesyusylg ‘Aepn ubuanog g

N30 ¥1ND 'siueH ‘ybnoioquied ‘peoy 8A00) $2

3rz gAd ‘alysesue ‘eplA4-a1-uolnod Wed Ssauisng uojnod ‘peoy uosesg 21 1Iun
ING ££5G ‘|olsiig ‘A HiBd ssauisng LIRISaM 131D “ABM 119]|0D

aXe 1710 ‘Weyp|Q 19945 MBYS|BA ‘9SNOH MBUS|[EAM

939 023N Wa)H ‘UCHIQ ‘PI0JSAAY ‘OnuBAy 381 Jead 2§

HSZ 0£DY '‘Buipeay ‘peoy sbejuem €2

H42 6)W ‘SeuAsy] UONIN Moy YINOS 00E ‘9SNOH Snoufin

HH6 HI DM 'uopuo ‘arenbg »20isiAB] ‘YUON @SNOH X20isiAe | “y %00|g I00|H Uig
S1¥ #HD ‘A84INg ‘WeydN ‘BuBT MO|IIM G2

40OF €14 ‘Aa1ng ‘UaPB MBN ‘peOY qUID0T) v-0t ‘osnoH sAeH

047 219 Udy ‘Angiajuen ‘peoy AISIaAUN ‘8USD) LOIIBAOUL| AINCUBIUES ‘BlIUMN
N9 91DN ‘weybumoN ‘uoixuld ‘pecy BLOWIA E£€

MU#¥ | 13 ‘uopuo] ‘euoisuolian] ‘peoy SPUBIPOOM 9

H12 0110 “i8Iseyduely J8jeals) ‘poomAsH ‘peoy uole|ppiN 061

SSaIPpY

6 Jo £ abey

Buipioyeos sucsepy SOWD
Buyooy noosep ZOND
SIUBINSUCD U YN LOWND
IleH W 00WD

P17 3N 09914 901D

P17 s801Ai8g Bulpiing yuombBuo G010
2]8J0U0D uopuoT PO1D
m.c__._cm_n_ uonINSUcH o_mn.u_ 01D
pi1 09sun 2010

P17 subIg JsiseAeT 1012
jlounad E,_O 18]SBe3UET 00D
P17 Buiy Bury 20M0

[eouyoe|3 Aoy LOMD

WNIUIWNNY 23 00MD

au41r S0ro

Buiping wsr Oro

P sadid uospiaeq uyor gorD
Buuool4 noqay uyor z2oro

P mar LOrD

P17 uononiisuon >m:‘_m0 r OOﬁO
P11 s8I0 2l 001D
Jusuliniooy saJuwiny SOHD

P17 8414 SSH ZOHO

Juswynioay siey LOHD

|onuo) Buipling pooasueH 00HD
slolsju| SO 9090

Buiyooy usaque G090

yong Bain P00

aWeN Aoy

siolpain Auedwo) - g
pauwi] Juawabeuep uolONRSUOD) U]
SUOIN|0S |BjaURUIH ¥ SSBuISng pug|liod



7

ve'§L LI0Z Jequaidas ¢

o8eri'e
000084
000282
9e'8¥9'01L
00°581

£96¥8'Y
66'SL6'E
00€EL’e
00°056'82
0619621

28'6ee 'Sl
00°08LE
00'v98
00'888
bLeLeest
00°e88
9G'.9Y
14343
080199
£2'89%'E
G9°E66
86°26E
8970862
¥6'G8Y
00°000°9¢
¥£°96€°)
08’6926
19°/88'vC

3

‘anysigisania ‘ybnosogybnoT ‘paysdays ‘pPeECY ([BH S/ep9Y) 'S Nun ‘9SNOH sananr

£LAM 'SPUBIDII 1S9 ‘|leyualip ‘peoy Alejoueld ‘elelsT [eLisnpul Alejsueld oS iun

NV0 §10S ‘ucideyinog ‘peoy abpuapay plO “ied sseuisng abpugpay L iun

HH8 ZLON ‘aaysweyBUNoN Plauysy ul AQuIy ‘9sol0 (190a1eH 6 ‘asnop astdieius

Z5 837 8ise0197 'Aqe|g Sied [euisnpul AQe|g 'SnusAY JalSaydUIp ‘Z2qa Hun

60°G10€ J9A TOS Sdi 6 jo ¥ abiegq
ano sdd ‘@iApA uo S|sBYDIN 1S ‘peOY appuey ‘afienon AquioH $10jeI0Da(] pUR SISJURd TAS 20SD
V30 11D ‘xess] ‘Buplieg ‘peoy Jeaiy €€ PI] s8dlaleg |ednd|euy aig 908D
SHZ LOD 'xess3 '18)sayojo) ‘YBio|pay ‘peoy uonels ‘I aul Bupesuibul sioys 5080
SV9 8DN ‘weybulioN ‘siusd xiusoyd P luswiinay 45 F0SD
148 22vg 'IA08 A ‘Snuany pesy MN (8ped 1)pi 10aaa Xymaiog £0SD
HNG 2131
SwialsAg ejheg 2089
MG EIND ‘X8SST ‘PIOISWIBYD ‘$181194 WEYPOOM YINoS P11 3N subig Alaes LOSD
rS8 2dl ‘yoimsd| 12ang mead vp adoogajes 0080
AHS8 $23Q ‘Aqiag Wed 8plid ‘PeoY SpISIsAlY ‘8iluad) ssauisng 181191015 P17 Juswiiniosy dinjosay 04D
799 WEDT ‘uopuoT 19aal§ yainysuad gyl- |l 9|qeljay W8y £04D
axe
bu3 qreosy 2040
Mvo L3S ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ybnoiog i P17 €20SN0%Y YaY 104D
d4G SLINY ‘Uopua®2Q YINog ‘peoy Auedly £2 P17 Jleday Y 004D
Sae 11Q "1eisaydioq ‘Alepunod 10913 aqUICOPIM | suonnjog eqno 0000
1SE OSIN ‘ployes ‘sheny piojes ‘Aent sjueyoiapy ‘esnoH plenbuep Buuaise|d 3oimisaid a0do
Z4HzZ 849N ‘xesappiN ‘ebpugxn ‘peoy Aingsieg solydelboiday aisiwaid 50dD
1d6 ZE0A oA ‘uolBununy P8liW UOJEPOWILLIOIdY 8lIS UIgeyeHOd +0dD
N6 01TV ‘BIUSPIoIUSH ‘ploieH ‘ABAM OUNDSOW “Yed ssauisng plaijeH p1] samog Asulld £0dD
MPZ 2137 ‘aayshqiaq ‘s10oulpems ‘weysesiy we|d Bupayod 20dd
1re 1SS ‘xass3 ‘puayinog ‘Aeg adioy] ‘peoy uolelS 61 P17 dnoun S4d LH0dD
V.10 ALD3 ‘uopuo ‘1vang obulwog -1 ‘iod adIAes Julod 8d1Meg uobeled 00d2
NS M ‘UCpuOT ‘PEOY Palj|Y G9 ‘SOIPNIS WIBISIM 1ea1D) €02 P17 owndo 2000
PaliWIT SJ01JBAUOD UIUD LOOD
N3G M "UOpuoT ‘PEOY PIOj|Y G9 'SOIPNIS UIBISaAA JBRIS) ‘12| oIpnlS PUB[S| SIBAIID 0000
H10 SND 'Asing ‘Aajwelg 981G sleY ‘aoyO wieg 198 1D A8)INH OIN O0ND
P17 salinjoniys uoisippliy 90D
AN 613N Way Buien 158 ‘JIiH SBury ‘meip 1emo] |1 Bupoo)g suluezzap SOWO
I'eley Qi POWD
$SaUppy aweN Ay

siolpal) Auedwon - g
panwi] juawabeuepy UOINIISUOD UBH]
SUOIINJOS [BIDUBUI4 B SSaUISNg puejod



4

¥2:G1 L1002 lequeldas y0 60°G1L02C "18A T0S Sdl 6 Jo g abey
GL'v88 dHZ 02yg ‘lesiowog ‘|lnoa ) ‘slels3 Buipes] 1sep xuk] PI1 $90IM18G 8lIH DHA 00AD
00°000'VE L 439 HIM ‘uopuo ‘18aulg sbulpieyzli4 £ ‘1004 pIg ‘PIojUES A3|SBPPEYD 0/9 pajiwr] saiuedwo) Jo dnoig uey| 8yl POXD
00 7£0'606 Ad¥ £37 ‘18190197 ‘Agsiesy ‘abueisy sy ‘DOH BUUBW OOL 91d Auedwo) soueinsu| [euoijeusdlu] HOH £0XD
3S¥ 2iNg ‘BuiyHom
00°ZIE' 101 ‘peoy uoibunieg ‘esnoH abpug uaibuiLng ($13) ea1A18S AOUBAJOSU| § JUBLLAIOMUT SWIOISND) 7 NudAsyY NH 00XD
00°00L'2 790 GES ‘PIOIBUS ‘OIS SRIIOUIBHM Buiuue|d uoioNIISUSY SIILIBYA SOMO
05'256'2 4N8 G120 ‘Lodhiep P17 wodisep FOMO
00V HHS 12vd '19SI19W0S ‘109 A ‘Bie)sg Buipely I usd S1ausise unuapm £0MD
89'621'S 19€ £y 'SOUET "aqUIODBIO ‘15T pul punT SlUM ‘e1eBaliUM ‘PieA SIIiyusain Buipjoyeog pesyy Aem Z0MD
824211 1% 29 ‘weyburung 'siisydeN $8U055820y WooIyleg Angislepm LOMD
82'92¢ Ve LND ‘Asung ‘Bunurepos) ‘arois awii4 PI1 YN 0%1em 00MD
00'Sve'L rOr ALD3 ‘uocpuo] patiwi Buidinosay PIAIA 00AD
18°822°E91 DAY 957 “DUYSHIOA 1SEM ‘Spaa ‘preoy J00W V1 dnoin IMN Z0ND
0¥’ 6£9'92 4HE 0179 ‘SNOJY) ‘@SNOYSUOIS ‘DIBIST (I SPUOCH ‘@SNOH MOIAIBAIY P17 SUOIN|OS 18MOd XN LOND
8/°2vE'2 dN9 L3S 'uopuoT Jejesln) ‘UopuoT ‘Peoy ebpug YJemyinos ££zZ 'esnoH uojbuimsn P17 SHIOMIBN JemOd YN 0oND
P09V Nv1 6X3 “19)ex3 ‘Aley 18 1SAID “aue |IIW 11O Yed ssauisng abpug amn P17 swislsAg Alndag pue aai4 Ajun] 9010
00'8v6 HHS 12v9 ‘19S/0W0S ‘|In0a A ‘alelsT Buiped] |y uad P11 DAdN cowl | G010
£ELLO'GL ONL GNN ‘uoldweyuoN ‘peoy suoissleH ‘Aep 96pon P17 00 Buipei] suniad siaeI] 010
¥E LG THZ 02V8 19SI8WOS 0B A P17 UISISOpA SWISAS odsuel | €010
00'0VY'S HH6 6M L ‘Piojiua.g ‘peOY IS8 1BBID 0001 opeuio | 201D
00'802'2 D49} 02dH '‘Aingsajiy 19a4S abpugwe)d dig v dip 101D
Y2 LGP L N2 LON ‘weybulloN ‘uolua INcKooT 8yL ddnusjuessAy 001D
00°000°G1L 4rg 22y 19819W0g ‘In0a A ‘suledzy4 Are ‘9BpoT mojIpm susydalg uAuep 908D
00'0VL'L NL¥ 91HYH ‘X8SSNS 1S8p\ ‘UlesH spremieH ‘spid yuomAsH 6 s80|Alag Buluspien xassng 308D
000821 SSEM 13 ‘SSE M1 uopuoT ‘|lep Buiddepy 07 ‘peym uenjodonay ‘0Lz Hun PI Iy 0} 80BUNG gosod
£.°0.6'9 HODSG £LHY 'Xassng ‘weysioH ‘peoy piojudlelg ‘v iun Buiool4 1yedng 2082
£5'E62 vl rSt 6YM ‘piog ‘aue leH ‘uieg yoing jeljuan au0lg g0S2
P61 HHS L2vd '19s19Wos ‘IAGs A 183 Bulpel] | ugd [eIN1oalyoLY J8|I1dg Y0SD
00'0£5'Sy M8 S14D ‘selep ‘pipseD ‘umoiuebioly ‘LUnod JueN A] G suoin|og sleydg 60SD
7’88 416 V1 19siawos ‘ucibuip] 1s3 puj ewaidng P17 swaisAg (enbig 1samyinog 808D
3 . SSaIppY weN >0v__

siolpal) Auedwo) - g
paliwy Juawabeuep uonanynsuo) uelll
SUOHN|OS [BI9UBUI4 B $SaUISNg puejod



7

yZ:51 2 10T fequisides o 606102 48A DS Sdi 6 Jo g abeg
08'vbZ'Y8E Y - Buleiol seMug byl
000L5'E D1 EQH ‘PISISIopPPNH ‘poombuo ‘eang sfed ISIOH SIUSHIOA  LOAD
3 I - - ssapppy  sweny  Aey

si0}ipain Auedwod) - g
panwi juswabeuepy uonanisuo) uell
SUOoIIN|OS [Bl3uURUI{ @ SSaUISNg pue|lod



77

p2:51 L10Z 19qudag pO

00°622'0S100°0 00S 00'L

00°6/2 000 G/2 00'L Areuipio

00°000'0S 00°0 G/ 00°1 AeupIO
Areuipi

00°000°00400°0 oSt 001

seieys  onjep
dnpred dnpsajed j0°oN  Jeuiwon adAy

0102 18A T0S Sdl

puon ‘1eaig abuipreyzy4 £ ‘1004 pIg ‘piojues AsissppeyD 0/0

H36 /37 491590197 ‘A9)aSON ‘||leH AS|asoN

L o | afied

~ aimeufig

Buiejol wo_i‘m a‘m\:_uh‘m‘w

puoT ‘192415 abuipieyzid € (004 pIE ‘pIoIRS AgisappreyD ¢/9 saiueduwlon jo dnolg uely ey 001H

lawed pineqd I 00dH

Bbus|zeH ULy JN  O0HH

ssalppy aweN Aay

siapjoyateys - o
pajywi Juswabeuepy uonoNISUO) uelll
SUOJIN|OG [BIdURUI B SSaUIShg puejuod



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

“ Important information

You do nct have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

l Contact name

Nicola Elaine Layland

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Campany name

I

Addrass

’ Eagle Point
| Little Park Farm Road

Post town

Segensworth, Fareham

County/Ragion

Hampshire

= [po[i[s[ 5[T[o

Country

‘DX

Telephane

01489 550 440
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

L3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

Portland Business & Financial Sol Y&y return this form to any Companies House

address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




